
LLLL

SALES

1 - 21 of 21

1/20/2023

12/5/2021

4/21/2021

3/21/2021

10/4/2020

8/9/2020

5/17/2020

6/20/2019

8/24/2018

12/28/2017

11/27/2017

3/19/2016

12/19/2012

7/20/2011

2/26/2011

1/9/2011

6/24/2010

5/22/2010

5/28/2008

5/3/2007

12/20/2006

1

Sort

acmc.com auction
Namejet

$6,249

actp.com auction
Godaddy

$2,708

acrx.com auction
DropCatch

$1,217

acmb.com auction
Namejet

$1,849

acrc.com auction
Godaddy

$3,464

acsg.com auction
Namejet

$1,600

acfx.com auction
Godaddy

$20,000

achy.com auction
NamesCon Auction

$2,000

accc.com private
Sedo

$14,999

acns.com auction
Namejet

$1,911

acrt.com private
Sedo

$24,950

acdb.com auction
Godaddy

$1,627

achy.com private
Sedo

$5,000

actm.com auction
Sedo

$1,600

achy.com private
Sedo

$1,100

acms.com private
Sedo

$7,000

achy.com auction
Sedo

$1,100

acrl.com private
Private Sale

$1,000

acbc.com auction
Namejet

$2,501

acps.com $4,100

acpv.com private
BuyDomains

$2,900

Previous Next

Site Links
About Us

Privacy Policy

Data Disclaimer
All sales figures are believed to be accurate, but we cannot

verify that all transactions were completed successfully.

©2023 ShortNames. All Rights Reserved.

https://shortnames.com/sale/226625
https://shortnames.com/sale/240425
https://shortnames.com/about
https://shortnames.com/privacy
https://shortnames.com/

