So	rt ▼	1 - 21 of 21	
>	acmc.com auction	n	\$6,249 1/20/2023
	actp.com auction Godaddy		\$2,708 12/5/2021
0	acrx.com auction DropCatch		\$1,217 4/21/2021
>	acmb.com auction	n	\$1,849 3/21/2021
The second second	acrc.com auction Godaddy		\$3,464 10/4/2020
>	acsg.com auction		\$1,600 8/9/2020
The second second	acfx.com auction Godaddy		\$20,000 5/17/2020
	achy.com auction NamesCon Auction		\$2,000 6/20/2019
sedo	accc.com private Sedo		\$14,999 8/24/2018
>	acns.com auction		\$1,911 12/28/2017
sedo	acrt.com private Sedo		\$24,950 11/27/2017
	acdb.com auction		\$1,627 3/19/2016
sedo	achy.com private Sedo		\$5,000 12/19/2012
sedo	actm.com auction		\$1,600 7/20/2011
sedo	achy.com private Sedo		\$1,100 2/26/2011
sedo	acms.com private		\$7,000 1/9/2011
sedo	achy.com auction Sedo		\$1,100 6/24/2010
	acrl.com private Private Sale		\$1,000 5/22/2010
>	acbc.com auction		\$2,501 5/28/2008
	acps.com		\$4,100 5/3/2007
	acpv.com private BuyDomains		\$2,900 12/20/2006